Control Ball Valves
Designed for Installers –
one-touch lever-locking
mechanism makes
actuator and valve
installation easy!
When you purchase control ball
valves you must evaluate quality,

Timing 60/ 50 +/- 5 sec. (50/60 Hz)
Actival Ball Valves
ORDERING INFORMATION
Yamatake – A Global Leader in Controls Manufacturing
For nearly 100 years, Yamatake has developed control products and systems to deliver innovative
solutions for production facilities, office buildings, commercial buildings and homes.
1906 – Yamatake established in Japan.
1933 – First control valve manufactured in Japan.
1952 – Technical license agreement signed with Honeywell.
1956 – Corporate name changed to Yamatake-Honeywell.
1991 – Yamatake-Honeywell is first Japanese control company to receive ISO 9001 Certification.
1996 – Yamatake-Honeywell is first Japanese control company to receive ISO 14001 Certification.
1998 – Corporate name changed to Yamatake Corporation.
Today Yamatake is one of the largest controls companies in the world.  The Yamatake Building Systems
business is the market leader in Japan in providing building automation products and components.
Printed in Japan  AC-564AFirst Feb. 2002
Actuators
MODEL NO. CONTROL SIGNAL AUX SWITCH + FEEDBACK POT
MY5370A0000 Floating
MY5310A1000 Floating One SPST switch +
135 ohm Feedback Pot
MY5340A1000 2 to 10 VDC input One SPST switch
MY5320A1000 Nominal 135 ohm input One SPST switch
Two-Way Valves
SIZE CV
MODEL NO. mm (inches) VALUE CLOSE-OFF RATING
VY5302A0011 15 (1/2") 2.5 1 MPa
VY5302A0012 15 (1/2") 4.0 1 MPa
VY5302A0022 20 (3/4") 6.3 1 MPa
VY5302A0023 25 (1") 10 1 MPa
VY5302A0031 32 (1-1/4") 16 0.5 MPa
VY5302A0041 40 (1-1/2") 25 0.5 MPa
VY5302A0042 40 (1-1/2") 40 0.5 MPa
Three-Way Valves
SIZE CV
MODEL NO. mm (inches) VALUE CLOSE-OFF RATING
VY5303A0021 20 (3/4") 4.0 0.5 MPa
VY5303A0022 20 (3/4") 6.3 0.5 MPa
VY5303A0023 25 (1") 10 0.5 MPa
VY5303A0031 32 (1-1/4") 16 0.3 MPa
VY5303A0041 40 (1-1/2") 25 0.3 MPa
ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
In Japan:
Yamatake Corporation
International Business Division (Tokyo)